## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

July 18, 2017
Casey Johnson
<u>casey@beadagio.com</u>
Garan-Beadagio, LLC
<u>BEAD & DESIGN</u>
PRESS IMAGES



## Handcrafted Designer Jewelry in Santa Clara

(Santa Clara, CA) The Santa Clara Bead & Design Show returns to Marriott Santa Clara on Friday, August 11 through Sunday, August 13 –and features handcrafted designer jewelry, artisan beads, and handmade clothing not seen anywhere else.



The show promotes a rich diversity of designers, exhibiting their latest creations, including hand-cut gemstones, polymer clay and art silver clay beads, handsewn clothing, vintage art fabrics, unusual accessories, lampwork beads, hand-tooled leather, metalwork, fine jewelry, mixed media, upcycled clothing, beading supplies, gold & silver, antiquities and artifacts.







Many exhibitors are offering free handcraft lessons and over 50 artisan-taught workshops will give step-by-step instructions for all skill levels. Workshop topics include jewelry design, metal work, wirework, crystal setting, bead making, art clay silver, hand knotting, mixed

media, chainmaille, and enameling



Santa Clara Bead & Design Show at Marriott Santa Clara is a beautiful and relaxed place to shop with 250 artisan booths and galleries –buy from artisans and merchants, watch design performances, or take a workshop.

Open to the public --everyone welcome. Santa Clara Marriott, 2700 Mission College Blvd, Santa Clara, CA. Friday, August 11<sup>th</sup> through Sunday, August 13<sup>th</sup>, from 10am to 6pm daily. Admission is \$8 online or \$10 at the door, good for all three days. <a href="www.beadanddesign.com">www.beadanddesign.com</a>

or follow us on Facebook, Instagram and Twitter.



## **About Garan-Beadagio and the Bead & Design Shows**

Garan-Beadagio, LLC produces eight shows annually. The shows are praised for promoting artisanship and have become the most innovative *bead* & *design* events in the US. Currently they are producing shows in <u>Pasadena</u>, <u>Costa Mesa</u>, <u>Santa Clara</u> and <u>Tucson AZ</u>.

Media Inquires: Casey Johnson – <u>casey@beadagio.com</u>
All other Inquiries: <u>info@beadagio.com</u>